
Maidstone League Summer 2025 
 
Ladies 1 
Mon 7th April                            Headcorn 1 h 
Wed 30th April                          Horsmonden 2 a 
Mon 16th June                         TW 2 a 
Mon 23rd June                         St Johns 2 h 
Mon 7th July                             Staplehurst 2 h 
 
Ladies 2 
Mon 28th April                           TW 2 h 
Tues 10th June                            Horsmonden 2 a 
Mon 23rd June                            St Johns 2 a 
Mon 21st July                              Staplehurst 2 h 
Wed 20th Aug                             Headcorn 1 a 
 
Men  
Tues 10th June                            Staplehurst 2 a 
Tues 1st July                                Bearsted 4 a 
Mon 14th July                             Horsmonden 3 h 
Mon 28th July                             Headcorn 2 h 
Fri 15th Aug                                 Freedom 1 a 
Mon 14th April                            Marden 1 h 
 

 


